
ORLAND TOWNSHIP HEALTH SERVICES 

2022 

IMMUNIZATION CLINIC SCHEDULE 

 

DATE      TIME 

Saturday, February 5, 2022  9:00 a.m. to 1:00 p.m. 

Tuesday, March 8, 2022   5:30 p.m. to 8:00 p.m. 

Saturday, April 9, 2022   9:00 a.m. to 1:00 p.m. 

Tuesday, May 10, 2022   5:30 p.m. to 8:00 p.m. 

Saturday, June 11, 2022   9:00 a.m. to 1:00 p.m. 

Tuesday, July 12, 2022   5:30 p.m. to 8:00 p.m. 

                         Saturday, August 20, 2022    9:00 a.m. to 1:00 p.m. - Back to School Health Fair 

Tuesday, September 13, 2022  5:30 p.m. to 8:00 p.m. 

Saturday, October 15, 2022  9:00 a.m. to 1:00 p.m. 

Tuesday, November 15, 2022  5:30 p.m. to 8:00 p.m. 

 

All immunization clinics will be by appointment only until further notice. Please 

call and ask for the Health Service Department at (708) 403-4222 to make an 

appointment.  

Please visit our website www.orlandtownship.org or call for clinic 

requirements and information on VFC eligibility. 

 

Following the guidelines of the CDC and to ensure the safety of 

everyone, please wear a face mask. We are also asking that only the 

child receiving vaccines, along with one parent or legal guardian, 

enter the facility for the appointment. Thank you for your cooperation 

and understanding 


